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PROJECT DESCRIPTION

THE PROJECT PROPOSES A 3-STORY MIXED-USE BUILDING COMPOSED OF FIRST

FLOOR RETAIL AND SECOND AND THIRD FLOOR RESIDENTIAL WITH AT GRADE

PARKING.

PROJECT DATA

ADDRESS 996 LORAINE

LOS ALTOS, CA 94022

APN 189-15-086

EXISTING USE COMMERCIAL

PROPOSED USE MIXED-USE

GENERAL PLAN NC (NEIGHBORHOOD COMMERCIAL)

ZONING LCSP (LOYOLA CORNERS SPECIFIC PLAN)

CN (COMMERCIAL NEIGHBORHOOD)

APPROX. SITE AREA 8,898 SF (0.20 ACRES)

OCCUPANCY B / R2

CONSTRUCTION TYPE VA

REQUIRED PROPOSED

BUILDING HEIGHT 30' 41' MAX

SETBACKS FRONT 0' (40' AT R ZONES) 0'

STREET SIDE 0' (40' AT R ZONES) 0'

INTERIOR SIDE 0' (50' AT R ZONES) 1'-6"

REAR 20' 20'

PARKING

PER LCSP: RESIDENTIAL: 12 (1 SPACE / UNIT) 12

COMMERCIAL: 4 (1 SPACE / 300 SF)  4

TOTAL 16 16

AFFORDABLE HOUSING

15% OF TOTAL UNITS (12X.15): 2 MODERATE

CONCESSIONS

11' INCREASE IN MAX ALLOWABLE BUILDING HEIGHT

WAIVERS

NO INCREASED SETBACKS AT R ZONES

OWNER

DeNARDI WANG HOMES

4962 EL CAMINO REAL STE. 223

LOS ALTOS, CA 94022

PHONE: (650) 265-0597

CONTACT: KEVIN DENARDI

ALBERT WANG

ARCHITECT

SDG ARCHITECTS INC.

3361 WALNUT BLVD. SUITE 120

BRENTWOOD, CA 94513

PHONE: (925) 634-7000

CONTACT: JEFF POTTS

CIVIL ENGINEER

BKF ENGINEERS

1730 N. FIRST STREET, SUITE 600

SAN JOSE, CA 95112

PHONE: (408) 467-9187

CONTACT: ISAAC KONTOROVSKY

BUILDING AREAS

RETAIL
1,195 SQ. FT.

RESIDENTIAL LIVING
9,942 SQ. FT.

CIRCULATION
3,093 SQ. FT.

UTILITY 359 SQ. FT.

TOTAL
14,589 SQ. FT.
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EXISTING SITE PLAN
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BUILDING AREA SUMMARY

A0

CATEGORY SUBTOTALS

DWELLING UNITS

UTILITY

CIRCULATION

FLOOR TOTAL

CATEGORY SUBTOTALS

DWELLING UNITS

UTILITY

CIRCULATION

TOTAL

BUILDING TOTALS

TOTAL PRIVATE DECK AREA

SECOND FLOOR FIRST FLOORTHIRD FLOOR

CATEGORY SUBTOTALS

DWELLING UNITS

UTILITY

CIRCULATION

FLOOR TOTAL

PRIVATE DECK AREAPRIVATE DECK AREA

363 SF

4,971 SF

49 SF

1,169 SF

6,189 SF

363 SF

261 SF

755 SF

2,211 SF

RETAIL
1,195 SF

CATEGORY SUBTOTALS

DWELLING UNITS

UTILITY

CIRCULATION

FLOOR TOTAL

4,971 SF

49 SF

1,169 SF

6,189 SF

RETAILRETAIL

RETAIL
1,195 SF

359 SF

9,942 SF

14,589 SF

726 SF

3,093 SF
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SECOND FLOOR PLAN
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THIRD FLOOR PLAN
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FRONT ELEVATION

A4

FIRST FLOOR

FINISHED FLOOR 0'-0"

SECOND FLOOR

FINISHED FLOOR 15'-0"

THIRD FLOOR

FINISHED FLOOR 26'-4"

T.O. PL. 13'-1" A.F.F.

T.O. PL. 10'-1" A.F.F.

T.O. PL. 10'-1" A.F.F.

ELEVATOR TOWER ± 45'-0"

T.O. ROOF 41'-0"
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SIDE AND REAR ELEVATIONS
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COLORS AND MATERIALS

A6
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PERSPECTIVES

A7

sgallegos
Attachment F






	996 Loraine Ave - Plans
	TS TITLE SHEET
	C1 EXISTING SITE PLAN
	C2 PROPOSED SITE PLAN
	A0 BUILDING AREA SUMMARY
	A1 FIRST FLOOR PLAN
	A2 SECOND FLOOR PLAN
	A3 THIRD FLOOR PLAN
	A4 FRONT ELEVATION
	A5 SIDE AND REAR ELEVATIONS
	A6 COLORS AND MATERIALS
	A7 PERSPECTIVES

	996 Loraine Avenue - front elevation rendering
	996 Loraine Avenue - rendering

